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James Amos Lander Hickman

Director Information

Title Mr

Name

Postcode EH22 1LU
Date of birth July 1967

Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
HARRIS & HICKMAN LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
FOUNTAINBRIDGE GLAZING
COMPANY LIMITED
FOUNTAINBRIDGE GLAZING
COMPANY LIMITED
FOUNTAINBRIDGE WINDOWS LTD.

FOUNTAINBRIDGE WINDOWS LTD.
SLIMLITE DOUBLE GLAZING CO.
LTD.

SLIMLITE DOUBLE GLAZING CO.
LTD.

FOUNTAINBRIDGE GLASS CO. LTD.

FOUNTAINBRIDGE WINDOW
RENOVATION LTD.

FOUNTAINBRIDGE GLASS CO. LTD.

FOUNTAINBRIDGE WINDOW
RENOVATION LTD.

N/A* - no information available

James Amos Lander Hickman

Number
SC617886

Number
SC319239

SC319239

SC317561

SC317561
SC312725

SC312725

SC253078

SC253077

SC253078
SC253077

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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909565720

909565720

10 Newton Church Road
Danderhall

Dalkeith

Midlothian

Scotland

British

App. Date
11/01/2019

App. Date
28/03/2007

28/03/2007

23/03/2007

23/03/2007
07/02/2007

07/02/2007

17/12/2003

17/12/2003

17/12/2003
17/12/2003

Res. Date

Res. Date
31/03/2009

30/03/2009

31/03/2009

30/03/2009
30/03/2009

31/03/2009

Position
Director

Position
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director



